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OEZEIWIRPM  potato harvester
TR SR Z ML, G5 SR EBEIRNUR D5 B SR L.
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3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8
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ZIIRE  depth of digging
HLEAEAI,  F2H 7R 0 2 22 T Y S EL IR

/NE  small potato
/N E RSN 25mm BB R E.

BiE  clear-sighted potato
EHAZIRALAZ tH I Bl 5O B mT DL S48

5% damaged potato
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¥  skin-damaged potato
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3.12

RIZE  no-digging potato
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R¥EE  no-picking potato
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HE  covered potato
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